Prehled propustku -

uzivatelsky filtr

ADM. JEDNOTKA CisLO PROPUSTKU
Hradec Kralové 2997 -1
Hradec Kralové 2997 -2
Hradec Kralové 2997 -3
Hradec Kralové 2997 -4

Celkem propustku:

CisSLO USEKU

1322A137 -1322A136
1322A136 -1324A030
1322A136 -1324A030
1322A136 -1324A030

STANICENI (m)

236
1562
2000
2197



